Date of
print/release
July
2021
TECHNICAL
GUIDE
VERO HANDLELESS
RAIL SYSTEM

Lengths
Top/Mid Profiles: 4100mm
Vertical Profiles: 4200mm
Wall Profile: 3900mm
“We’re proud to offer a true handleless system,
creating the ultimate streamlined look for a
minimalist designer kitchen.”
4  Tel  0161 336 3636
Fax  0161 336 3638
Web  www.tkc.co.uk
Email  sales@tkc.co.uk
Vero handleless rail system - Technical Guide
CODES & DESCRIPTIONS
TOP PROFILES - FOR BASE CABINETS
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXXTOP4100 Top profile for doors, 4100mm(L) x 56.5mm(H) x 27.2mm(D), aluminium
XXXTOPENDCAP End cap for top profile, aluminium - pair (1 LH, 1 RH)
XXXTOPINT90 Internal corner joint for top profile, 90 degrees, aluminium
XXXTOPEXT90 External corner joint for top profile, 90 degrees, aluminium
XXXTOPJOINT Joint section for top profile, aluminium
100QFIX Quick fix brackets for top and mid profiles, screw mounted - 1 pair (minimum order 25 pairs)
MID PROFILES - FOR DRAWERS
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXXMID4100 Mid profile for drawers, 4100mm(L) x 73mm(H) x 26mm(D), aluminium
XXXMIDENDCAP End cap for mid profile, aluminium - pair (1 LH, 1 RH)
XXXMIDINT90 Internal corner joint for mid profile, 90 degrees, aluminium
XXXMIDEXT90 External corner joint for mid profile, 90 degrees, aluminium
100QFIX Quick fix brackets for top and mid profiles, screw mounted - 1 pair (minimum order 25 pairs)
VERTICAL PROFILES - FOR TALL CABINETS
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXXVERTMID4200 Vertical profile intermediate, 4200mm(L) x 71.6(H) x 41mm(D), aluminium
XXXVERTEND4200 Vertical profile lateral, 4200mm(L) x 53.3mm(H) x 41mm(D), aluminium
XXXVERTSPACER Spacer for appliance, 580mm(L) x 19.6mm(H) x 20.8mm(D), aluminium
WALL CABINET PROFILES
CODE DESCRIPTION
XXXWALL3900 Wall cabinet profile, 3900mm(L) x 19.6mm(H) x 20mm(D), aluminium
10
37
26
57.5